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Bill List
July 14, 2025
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Bills deducted from Hospital Cash Account.
Vendor amount

Athena 6/23/2025 5,104.55 ¥

City water bill 7/10/2025 64.00 ”
City water ill 7/10/2025 520.53
Clearent 6/6/2025 169.20”
EPSG-Echelon 71212025 2,878.44
Pay Plus-Zelis 6/30/2025 469.86 ¥
TFC-xray software 9/1/2028 __1,644.49 ¥

TOTAL 10,851.07

Bills deducted from Hospital Payroll Clearing Account

Colonial
Unum
Unum
Paychex payroll processing
Paychex retirement admin
Paychex retirement admin

TOTAL

7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7120/2025
6/13/2025
7/15/2025

6,062.44 7
903.714
489.38 /

1,474,127
700.96 /

1,718.45”

11,349.06

Bills deducted from Hospital Health Insurance Clearing Account

Allied Health Insurance Premium
ALLIED Ins claims register
ALLIED Ins claims register
ALLIED Ins claims register

TOTAL

A1dut
24-Jun

Adult
8Jul 7,114.93 4

20,294.01 V
10,285.87 ¥
18,001.12 “ “Tot

55,695.93
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